
Call Time 5:30

Get Uniforms On 5:40

Get on the Bus 5:55

Depart for Owosso (Willman Field) 6:00

Arrive 6:20

Warm-Up 6:30

Depart for Stadium 7:00

Report to Gate 7:10

Peformance (Willman Field) 7:15

Done and Packing Equipment Up 7:30

In Stands to Watch a Performance 7:45

On Bus to Depart Owosso 8:05

Arrive at CHS 8:30


